NOTESNOTESNOTES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MINIATURE CHIP INDUCTORSMINIATURE CHIP INDUCTORSMINIATURE CHIP INDUCTORS
3.20 ± 0.30
MOXMOXMOX---MXHQV SERIESMXHQV SERIESMXHQV SERIES
2.50 ± 0.20
2.

(µH)
Tolerance
(±)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ȏ ±30%)
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
Rated
Current
(mA)
MOX-MXHQV-3225-R15M 0.15 20 1.00 0.028 400 1450
MOX-MXHQV-3225-R27M 0.27 20 1.00 0.034 250 1275
MOX-MXHQV-3225-R47M 0.47 20 1.00 0.042 150 1125
MOX-MXHQV-3225-1R0M 1.00 20 1.00 0.060 100 1050
MOX-MXHQV-3225-2R2M 2.20 20 1.00 0.097 64 790
MOX-MXHQV-3225-4R7M 4.70 20 1.00 0.15 43 650
MOX-MXHQV-3225-100K 10.00 10 1.00 0.30 26 475
MOX-MXHQV-3225-100M 10.00 20 1.00 0.30 26 475
5.50
1.00 1.00 1.30
1.
00